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CUADRO DE AMARRES

LISTA 32
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412,8
10,64%

BASE
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11
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27
18
11
BASE
3.467,75
89,36%
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MEDIDAS
4,00 x 2,00
5,00x2,25
6,00 x 2,60
7,00 x 2,80
8,00x3,10
9,00x 3,45
10,00 x 3,70
12,00 x 4,30
15,00 x 4,80

VARIAS ESLORAS >16,00m

TOTAL

SUPERFICIE (m2)
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NUM. PLANO:
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DIBUJADO:

ESCALA:
FECHA:
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-z

EL TECNICO RESPONSABLE DEL PUERTO:
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